07/01/2007 16:43:58 The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

OBO09 Cartier 2

Race Date: 06/30/2007 Members/Flyers: 15 Release Weather:

Release Time: 06:30:00 Birds: 180 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1617 10 415928 0 10:56:32 0:00 1560.5103
2  S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1621 2 415928 0 10:56:33 0:00 1560.4127
3 S Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1553 3 415928 0 10:56:34  0:01 1560.3151
4  J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltlonC 05 CUHC 531 8 415413 0 10:56:33 0:20 1558.4806
5 S Rebejko 2 HamitonC 06 CU 24147 4 415928 0 10:57:10 0:37 1556.8110
6 P.Tavares 2 HamillonC 06 CU 16910 6 418309 0 11:03:59 5:53 1526.7681
7  P.Tavares 2 HamitonC 06 CU 16943 2 418309 0 11:04:02 5:56 1526.4895
8 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 04 CUACTON418 BCWF C 25 363.314 0 10:29:46 7:57 1515.2815
9 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTONG285 BC C2 363314 0 10:29:52 8:04 15146498
10 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 04 CUACTON419 BC C3 363314 0 10:30:45 9:04 1509.0924
11 L. Koper 2 HamitonC 06 CU 9795 25 407258 1 11:02:03 11:17 1497.0735
12 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1532 2 407.258 1 11:02:24  11:38 1495.1499
13 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1685 5 415928 0 11:08:23 11:48 1494.0837
14 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 03 CU 21574 3 418309 0 11:10:24 12:161491.8295
15 L. Koper 2 HamiltlonC 06 CUHC 1698 3 407.258 1 11:03:40 12:56 1488.2293
16 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 433 2 415413 0 11:10:16 14:04 1482.2062
17 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3601 C 16 359.567 0 10:34:40 16:29 1469.6199
18 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 05 CU 72 H 2 359567 0 10:35:32 17:291464.4325
19 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUHAM-C 436 BB H3 359567 0 10:35:35 17:321464.1344
20 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonGC 06 CU 25272 9 405.302 24 11:07:24 17:43 1462.8465
21 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1235 2 405302 24 11:08:12 18:33 1458.6364
22 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 05 CUGUELP 1050 G 24 358.012 0 10:35:51 19:051456.2213
23 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 03 CUGUELP824 C 16 359.567 0 10:36:59 19:09 1455.8351
24  Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3610 C5 359567 0 10:37:00 19:10 1455.7368
25 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 00 CUGUELP 209 C 24 358.012 0 10:36:05 19:21 1454.8405
26 P. Tavares 2 HamitlonC 06 CU 16906 4 418309 0 11:17:39  19:28 1454.2291
27 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUGUELP 1328 C 24 358.012 0 10:37:41  21:131445.4424
28 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 4 3 415413 0 11:117:28 21:17 1445.0823
29 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 02 CUACTON221 BB C4 363314 0 10:41:54 21:50 1442.2946
30 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUGUELP376 C 24 358.012 0 10:38:49 22:321438.8586
31 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 05 CUGUELP 1083 C 24 358.012 0 10:38:56 22:401438.1843
32 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUOAK 6750 4 415413 0 11:19:04 22:531437.0837
33 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 00 CUACTON454 BC C5 363314 0 10:43:18  23:26 1434.3229
34 R. Vanzanten 2 HamillonC 05 CU 20767 6 426.408 10 11:27:32 23:31 1433.8216
35 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 129 4 407.258 1 11:14:25 23:551431.9773
36 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 05 CU 12817 5 415413 0 11:20:14  24:03 1431.3070
37 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1613 2 426408 10 11:28:07 24:051431.0151
38 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1616 3 426408 10 11:28:13  24:11 1430.5351
39 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 CAK 6190 BB H 21 388.022 0 11:02:08 25:101425.8525
40 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1224 3 405302 24 11:15:37 26:091420.7287
41 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltlonC 06 CUHC 1744 4 426408 10 11:35:10  30:58 1397.9457
42 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1231 4 405.302 24 11:20:29 31:09 1396.9071
43 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 2344 5 407.258 1 11:23:26  33:07 1387.9738
44 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 0AK 6142 BB H2 388.022 0 11:11:32 35:141378.2453
45 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1211 5 405302 24 11:29:20 40:141355.5743
46 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonR.P. 05 CUHV 89 BC C 4 352840 0 10:52:42 43:08 1343.1290
47 Willowbrook Loft 2 ActonR.P. 05 CUHV 63 BLK C 2 352840 0 10:53:05 43:351341.1720
48 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-QakR 04 OQAK 2371 RG C9 387690 0 11:25:38 50:37 1311.3880
49 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-Qak R 2006 CAK 6384 BB C2 387690 0 11:27:10 52:161304.6214
50 M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 2006AU 4822 BB H3 388.022 0 11:28:34 53:30 12996159

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

56 J. Niestroy 2 ActonR.P. 02 CUACTON 154 C9 360688 -9 11:14:3 1267.1942
58 J. Dumer 2 ActonR.P. 06 CU ACTON 6025 C 4 360698 0 11:34:36 1184.1694

61 A. Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 05 CUBI 865 4 411406 15 12:55:29 1067.8984



07/01/2007 16:50:04

Pos Members/Flyers

S. Rebejko

J. Zagrodzki
W. Sitarz

L. Koper

G. Kolozsvari
Fly or Die Lofts
P. Tavares

R Vanzanten

© ©o ~1 o O B 3 P

E. Gamposilvan
10 MPlacha

11 5. Burdzingki
12 Tremaine Lofts
13 Willowbrook Loft
14 J.Doise

15 A Rasoul

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Champion Old Bird Loft

ClubName ~ OB(9 OBO1 0B02 OBO3 OB(4 QB0S O0BOG OBO7 OBOS Total

Hamition Cen 106 113
Hamition Cen 32 22
MtonRPG 5 7
Hamition Ceon 40 20
ActonRPC 51 %0
ActonRPC 29 2
Hamition Cen 51 38
Hamilton Cen
Hamition Cen 11 43
BurlOakRP
Hamition Cen 18
Burl-Oak RP
ActonRP.C
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen

07/01/2007 16:51:29
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. Zagrodzki
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07/01/2007 16:47:40
Pos Membert/Fiyer Name
1 S. Rebejko
2 J. Zagrodzki
3 G. Kolozsvari
4 W. Sitarz
5 L. Koper
6 R. Vanzanten
7 Fly ot Die Lofts
8 E. Camposilvan
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
9 J. Doise
10 Tremaine Lofts
11 S. Burdzinski
12 P Placha
13 A. Rasoul
14 J. Dumer
15 J. Niestroy
16 Willowbrook Loft
17 P. Tavares

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Champion Old Bird

Club
Hamilton
Hamllton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
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0000000
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C
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C
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C
C
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C
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C
C
C
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Hamllton
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Hamilton
Burl-Qak
Hamilton

C
C
C
R
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Acton R.P.
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Hamilton

C
C

Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.

Hamilton
Hamilton

C
C

Acton R.P.

Hamilton

C

Ring/Band No

Cu HC 531
CuU HC 1617
cu 12817
cu 14417
CcuU HC 1621
cu 20767
Cu HC 433
CU GUELFF839
Ccu HC 1618
CuU ACTON 418
cu 24147
cu 8820
CU GUELFPFKF1328
cu 16910
Ccu HC 1521
IF BUFF 1819
CU GUELPH1368
Cu HC 2344
CuU GUELFH1083
cu 24130
CuU ACTON 6285
Ccu HC 1613
CcuU HAM-C 436
CuU OAK 6750
Ccu HC 1683
<cu HC 214
CcuU HC 1553
cu 16943
cu 3620
Ccu HC 1566
Ccu HC 1616
CuU HC 662
OAK 6405
CcuU HC 429

CU GUELPH1337
CU GUELPK1330
CU GUELPH1035

Ccu HC

Ccu HC

cu

cuJ HAM-C

1224
1231
24806
405

CU GUELPHIO078

CuU ACTON
Cu HC

Ccu HC

cu

Ccu HC

419
2320
2338
3601
1083

Club

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton €

Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton RP.
Acton RP.
Hamilton C

Colour
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BC
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000 0
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The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Old Bird Average Speed

To Win
0:00
84:14
134:07
166:21
192:00
216:06
186:04
314:57

510:13
312:23
171:20
254:33
140:58
4719
42:35
-66:39
17558

Sex Score No

WOUNNONNUORUONNOAIUNONDBUNOUNOOOQALLLAOUWOWRWARARAMAOANDLIDO®

Bird Average
1186.3541
1154.2014
1128.7106
11146139
1113.9208
1109.4041
1106.9437
1071.5174
0.0000
-951.8199
-1009.0127
-1040.2857
~1041.1008
11128982
+1128.7313
+1243.2921
-1256.9326
+1395.1610

Points
354
294
286
192
191
160
160
156
154
152
145
139
136
130
127
126
118
118
112
111
111
109
104
102
=153
98
97



Race Date: 06/30/2007

07/02/2007 16:58:19

Release Time: 06:30:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name

1 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06
2 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05
3 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04
4 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04
5 AJ. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 03
6 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06
7 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04
8 Black Creek Loft 3 WellandR. 06
9  Black Greek Loft 3 WellandR. 06
10 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 05
11 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 06
12 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 06
13 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 04
14 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 05
15 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 06
16 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06
17 E. Buttigieg 3 Welland R. 06
18 Black Creek Loft 3 Welland R. 05
19 Black Creek Loft 3 Welland R. 06
20 Black Creek Loft 3 Welland R. 05
21 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06
22 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06
23 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 04
24 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 03
25 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 03
26 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 06
27 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06
28 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06
29 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06
30 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06
31 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06
32 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 04
33 JK Loft 3 ST.Cathar 05
34 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06
35 J.K Loft 3 ST. Cathar 06
36 J.K Loft 3 ST. Cathar 06
37 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 05
38 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06
39 J.K Loft 3 ST. Cathar 06
40 T Wintle 3 Welland R. 05
41 S. Williams 3 ST. Cathar 05
42 JK. Loft 3 ST. Cathar 06
43 T. Harvey 3 ST. Cathar 05
44 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 06
45 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 05
46 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04
47 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 05
48 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 05
49 S Williams 3 ST. Cathar 05
50 E.SCHIMANN 3 ST.Cathar 05

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

52 R. Breton 3 Welland R. 06

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

OBO09 Cartier 2
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Members/Flyers: 14

Birds: 190

Ring/Band No

9827
25553
17733
17727
5556
9728
17726
10726
10715
601
18296
725
31377
7756
18282
9745
9703
4646
4649
4645
9743
32437
6614
5588
17780
18141
10472
32448
10761
31570
9876
25177
13659
32430
18090
18089
4284
32415
18075
7288
1609
18080
13756
10263
31312
8744
4401
31302
13755
13874

9920

Col Sx Bd Distance

BCH
BB

BC
SILV
SILV
GRIZ
BEBWF
BB

RR
CH

MY
BCH
BC
SILV
GRIZ
DCWF
MY
BE
BB
BEPC
MY
BEP
DC
BB
BB
DC
BB
BB
DC
BC
BCSP
BC
BB

BB
BC

PC

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

C 17 448.082
C 2 448.082
G 3 448.082
G 4 448.082
G 12 445.658
C 9 460830
C 5 448,082
C 15 460.754
C 2 460.754
C 25 440.897
G2 440.897
G 3 440.897
G 4 440.897
C 2 460.830
C 5 440897
C 3 460830
C 4 460.830
C 3 460.754
C 4 460.754
C 5 460.754
C 5 460830
H 15 465.439
C 2 445.658
C 3 445658
C 4 445658
C 5 445658
G 13 449.977
C 2 465439
G2 449977
C 3 449977
H 4 449977
H 5 449.977
C 11 431474
H 3 465439
G2 431474
C3 4axn4an
H 4 465.439
C 5 465439
C4 431474
C 4 452610
H 15 431.354
C5 431474
H 15 430.510
C 20 451901
C2 45190
C 3 45190
C4 45190
C5 45190
H2 431.354
H 11 431.292

C 8 460.707

Var Clocked

11:22:14
11:24:52
11:27:03
11:30:24
11:29:12
11:39:40
11:31:11
11:40:15
11:40:51
11:27:36
11:27:43
11:27:50
11:27:54
11:42:44
11:30:09
11:43:47
11:43:49
11:44:20
11:44:26
11:44:28
11:44:42
11:52:21
11:39:29
11:39:30
11:39:36
11:41:20
11:45:25
11:56:12
11:45:27
11:45:45
11:45:47
11:46:00
11:33:11
11:58:44
11:35:24
11:35:26
12:00:46
12:00:51
11:38:04
11:53:45
11:38:41
11:39:03
11:39:36
12:00:31
12:00:48
12:01:07
12:01:19
12:01:33
11:46:33
11:48:55

12:17:06

ToWin Velocity
0:00 1532.9240
2:37 1519.2364
4:48 1508.0719
8:09 1491.2571
8:32 1489.3743
8:47 1488.1485
8:56 1487.3792
9:25 1485.0353
10:00 1482.1690
10:08 1481.4467
10:16 1480.8661
10:23 1480.2861
10:27 1479.9548
11:45 1473.5557
12:44 1468.8610
12:47 1468.6248
12:49 1468.4689
13:23 1465.7447
13:29 1465.2785
13:31 1465.1232
13:40 1464.3470
18:06 1443.4943
18:53 1439.8890
18:54 1439.8115
19:00 1439.3465
20:44 1431.3334
21:47 1426.5447
21:48 1426.4606
21:49 1426.3939
22:07 1425.0387
22:09 1424.8883
22:22 1423.9113
22:34 1423.0278
24:15 14154699
24:52 1412.6997
24:54 1412.5455
26:12 1406.7701
26:17 1406.4158
27:38 1400.4719
28:13 1397.8948
28:20 1397.3997
28:39 1396.0161
29:55 1390.5362
35:27 1367.0706
35:44 1365.8998
36:03 1364.5937
36:14 1363.7700
36:28 1362.8103
36:30 1362.6726
38:53 1352.7441

1327.0128

Nom



0710212007 17:00:42

Pos  Members/Flyers

© @ ~ ™ 1 & L3 R —

E. Buttigieg
B&G. Gallo

B.R. Smiljanic
P. Aiello

G. Dakin

AJ. Gabrielli

J. Duliban

R. Breton

J. Reid Scotty
Black Creek Loft
LeBreton Landing
T Wintle

A Coverdale
Rome M&C Loft
JK Loft

G. Monis

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

ClubName

WellandRP. 56 110 101 74
WelandRP. 113 3 57 88

ST.Catharin 69 32 %
Welland R.P. 3B 2
Woalland R.P. 8 5 67
ST.Catharin 27 20 2
Woalland R.P. 12 68
Welland R.P. a7
WellandRP. 4 14

Welland R.P. 56

Welland R.P. 3
Welland R.P. 6 4
Woalland R.P. 1n 17
Woalland R.P. 1

ST. Catharin

Welland R.P. 17

07/02/2007 17:01:43

Pos

@NO U AN

©

a8
a9
50

Member/Flyer Name
B&G. Gallo

E. Buttigleg
B&G. Gallo
B&G. Gallo

E. Buttigieg
B.R. Smiljanic

A.J. Gabrielli

A.J. Gabrielli

G. Dakin
B&G. Gallo
B.R. Smiljanic
E. Buttigieg
E. Buttigleg

J. Reld Scotty
E. Buttigieg
B&G. Gallo

A J. Gabrielli
E. Buttigieg
R. Breton
B&G. Gallo
B&G. Gallo

G. Dakin

G. Dakin

P. Aiello

B&G. Gallo

R. Breton

P. Aiello

B&G. Gallo

. Buttigieg
Duliban

. Buttigleg

. Buttigieg

. Aiello

B.R. Smiljanic
Rome M&C Loft
B.R. Smilljlanlc
Black Creek Loft
E. Buttigieg

A J. Gabrielli

J. Duliban

J. Dullban

J. Duliban

P. Aiello

B&G. Gallo
B.R. Smiljanic
R. Breton

P. Aiello

Tmmenm

LeBreton Landing
A.J. Gabrielli
A. Coverdale
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Champion Old Bird Loft
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The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Old Bird Average Speed

07/02/2007 16:59:53
Pos Member/Flyer Name
1 B&G. Gallo
2 E. Buttigieg
3 AJ. Gabrielli
4 P. Aiello
5 B. Smiljanic
6 J. Reid Scotty
7 JK. Loft
8 R. Breton

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

9 T. Harvey
10 S. Williams
1 A. Coverdale
12 J. Duliban
13 G. Dakin
14 W. Zastrow
15 Rome M&C Loft
16 LeBreton Landing
17 T Wintle
18 G. Barrett
19 E. SCHIMANN
20 G. Mortis

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Champion Oild Bird

Club

Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland

R
R.
R.
R

R.

ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar

Welland
wWelland
Welland
Welland
Welland

R.
R.
R.
R.
R.

ST. Cathar

Welland
wWelland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
wWelland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland

IAIIINDADIND

ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.

Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.

o4
os
o4
o4
os
06
03
os
o6
oS
oa
06
06
(¢ 1]
o4
06
oa
os
06
os
o4
oS
06
04
(¢ 1]
o6
06
06
06
06
o4
o6
oS
06
06
o4
06
o6
06
os
(¢ 1]
06
o4
os
o4
(¢ 1]
o5

o5
03
(e 12

cu
cu
cu

Ring/Band No

17717
7756
17704
17733
7748
18282
5556
13602
10150
25553
31377
9728
9738
32437
7942
9831
14111
7737
9919
3975
17726
4505
10105
8747
9827
9918
10228
26142
9724
10526
14307
9745
4433
18294
12995
6759
10726
9743
18141
7682
10586
10505
8741
3959
6761
9920
4491

4736
17780
9979

Club

Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.

ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.

Colour

BBWF

DC

{

00IL0000

000000000 000000 N0NINQN00N0INNNNO0OO00000D0

)

To Win
0:00
5:23
69:05
83:23
131:17
146:56
299:37
382:58

531:35
543:35
425:38
279:04
188:04
6:37
-20:09
-91:13
-96:44
-107:21
-63:48
-59:01

Sex Score No

WNNNNNNRUOUNNNRABUOWDONNNNRQOWOLILRWWARRIRAMAOQLOOLDOUAOODAODOUOD

Bird Average
1188.7169
1186.8177
1163.8026
1159.5126
1142.7429
1139.5303
1085.6208
1067.2447
0.0000
-984.2118
-990.4604
-1001.0430
-1084.2576
-1116.8403
-1158.1012
-1202.4953
-1227.0999
-1240.3971
-1262.4688
-1262.7345
-1335.0563

Points
283
233
190
189
180
173
167
163
158
157
151
150
147
141
135
135
132
130
129
122
121
117
111
110
110
105
99
92
a1
90
89
87
86
85
84
84
80
77
77
75
75
74
73
72
72
71
71

EEC IR

71
71
71



07/02/2007 17:13:52 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

OBO09 Cartier 2

Race Date: 06/30/2007 Members/Flyers: 29 Release Weather:

Release Time: 06:30:00 Birds: 370 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 S Rebejko 2 HamiltonGC 06 CUHC 1617 10 415928 0 10:56:32 0:00 1560.5103
2 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1621 2 415928 0 10:56:33 0:00 1560.4127
3 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1553 3 415928 0 10:56:34 0:01 1560.3151
4  J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 531 8 415413 0 10:56:33 0:20 1558.4806
5 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltlonC 06 CU 24147 4 415928 0 10:57:10 0:37 1556.8110
6 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 9827 C 17 448.082 -5 11:22:14 4:48 1532.9240
7  P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 16910 6 418309 0 11:03:59 5:53 1526.7681
8 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 16943 2 418309 0 11:04:02 5:56 1526.4895
9 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05 CU 25553 C2 448.082 -5 11:24:52 T7:15 1519.2364
10 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 04 CUACTON418 BCWF C 25 363.314 0 10:29:46 7:57 15152815
11 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTONG285 BC C2 363314 0 10:20:52 8:04 1514.6498
12 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 04 CUACTON419 BC C3 363314 0 10:30:45 9:04 1509.0924
13 BS&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17733 C3 448.082 -5 11:27:.03 9:16 1508.0719
14 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 9795 25 407.258 1 11:02:03  11:17 1497.0735
15 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1532 2 407.258 1 11:02:24  11:38 1495.1499
16 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1685 5 415928 0 11:08:23 11:48 1494.0837
17 P. Tavares 2 Hamilton G 03 CU 21574 3 418309 0 11:10:24  12:16 1491.8295
18 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17727 G4 448.082 -5 11:30:24 12:231491.2571
19  AJ. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 03 CU 5556 BCH € 12 445658 -2 11:20:12 12:441489.3743
20 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1698 3 407.258 1 11:03:40 12:56 1488.2293
21 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9728 BB C9 460.830 0 11:39:40 12:57 1488.1485
22 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17726 C5 448.082 -5 11:31:11  13:06 1487.3792
23 Black Creek Loft 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10726 C 15 460.754 -1  11:40:15  13:321485.0353
24 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 04 CUHC 433 2 415413 0 11:10:16  14:04 1482.2062
25 Black Creek Loft 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10715 C 2 460.754 -1 11:40:51 14:051482.1690
26 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 05 CU 601 BGC C 25 440897 -1  11:27:36 14:131481.4467
27 B-.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18296 SILV € 2 440897 -1  11:27:43  14:20 1480.8661
28 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 725 SILV € 3 440.897 -1  11:27:50 14:26 1480.2861
29 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 04 CU AN377 GRIZ C 4 440.897 -1 11:27:54 14:30 1479.9548
30 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 05 CU 7756 BBWF C 2 460.830 0 11:42:44 15:43 1473.5557
31 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3601 C 16 359.567 0 10:34:40 16:29 1469.6199
32 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18282 BB C5 440897 -1  11:30:09 16:38 1468.8610
33 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9745 RR C3 460.830 0 11:43:47 16:40 1468.6248
34 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9703 CH C4 460830 0 11:43:49 16:42 1468.4689
35 Black Creek Loft 3 WellandR. 05 CU 4646 C3 460.754 -1 11:44:20 17:141465.7447
36 Black Creek Loft 3 WellandR. 06 CU 4649 C4 460.754 -1 11:44:26 17:19 1465.2785
37 Black Creek Loft 3 WellandR. 05 CU 4645 G5 460.754 -1 11:44:28 17:21 1465.1232
38 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 05 CU 72 H2 359567 0 10:35:32 17:291464.4325
39 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9743 MY C5 460830 0 11:44:42 17:30 1464.3470
40 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUHAM-C 436 BB H3 359567 0 10:35:35 17:321464.1344
41 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 25272 9 405302 24 11:07:24 17:43 1462.8465
42 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1235 2 405.302 24 11:08:12 18:33 1458.6364
43 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 05 CUGUELP 1050 G 24 358.012 0 10:35:51 19:051456.2213
44  Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 03 CUGUELP824 C 16 359567 0 10:36:59 19:09 1455.8351
45 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3610 C5 359567 0 10:37:.00 19:101455.7368
46 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 00 CUGUELP209 C 24 358.012 0 10:36:05 19:21 1454.8405
47 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 16906 4 418309 0 11:17:39  19:28 1454.2291
48 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUGUELP 1328 C 24 358.012 0 10:37:41 21:131445.4424
49 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonGC 06 CUHC q 3 415413 0 11:17:28  21:17 14450823
50 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 CU 32437 BCH H 15 465.439 -6 11:52:21  21:37 1443.4943
51 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 02 CUACTON 221 BB C4 363314 0 10:41:54  21:50 1442.2946
52 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 04 CU 6614 BC C2 445658 -2 11:39:20 22:20 1439.8890
53 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 03 CU 5588 SILV C 3 445658 -2 11:39:30 22:21 1439.8115
54 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 03 CU 17780 GRIZ C 4 445658 -2 11:39:36 22:26 1439.3465



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
N
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

102
116
118
122

W. Sitarz

W. Sitarz

J. Zagrodzki

G. Kolozsvari

R. Vanzanten

L. Koper

A.J. Gabrielli

J. Zagrodzki

R. Vanzanten

R. Vanzanten
LeBreton Landing
J. Reid Scotty
LeBreton Landing
M Placha
LeBreton Landing
LeBreton Landing
LeBreton Landing
J.K. Loft

E. Camposilvan
J. Reid Scotty
J.K. Loft

J.K. Loft

J. Reid Scotty

J. Reid Scotty
J.K. Loft

R. Vanzanten

T Wintle

S. Williams

E. Camposilvan
J.K. Loft

T. Harvey

L. Koper

M Placha

P. Aiello

P. Aiello

P. Aiello

P. Aiello

P. Aiello

S. Williams

E. Camposilvan
E. SCHIMANN
Willowbrook Loft
Willowbrook Loft
S. Williams

R. Breton

R. Breton

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Tremaine Lofts
J. Niestroy

J. Dumer

A. Rasoul

Org Name Ring/Band No
2 ActonR.P. 06 CUGUELP376
2 ActonR.P. 05 CUGUELP 1083
2 HamillonC 06 CUOQAK 6750
2 ActonR.P. 00 CU ACTON 454
2 HamiltonC 05 CU 20767
2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 129
3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18141
2 HamiltonGC 05 CU 12817
2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1613
2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 1616
3 WellandR. 06 CU 10472
Welland R. 06 CU 32448
3 WellandR. 06 CU 10761
2 Burl-Oak R 2006 0AK 6190
3 WellandR. 06 CU 31570
3 WellandR. 06 CU 9876
3 WellandR. 04 CU 25177
3 ST.Cathar 05 CU 13659
2 Hamilton G 06 CUHC 1224
Welland R. 06 CU 32430
3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18090
3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18089
Welland R. 05 CU 4284
Welland R. 06 CU 32415
3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18075
2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1744
3 WellandR. 05 CU 7288
3 ST.Cathar 05 CUHC 1609
2 HamiltonGC 06 GCUHC 1231
3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18080
3 ST.Cathar 05 CU 13756
2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 2344
2 Burl-Oak R 2006 0AK 6143
3 WellandR. 06 CU 10263
3 WellandR. 05 CU 31312
3 WellandR. 04 CU 8744
3 WellandR. 05 CU 449N
3 WellandR. 05 CU 31302
3 ST.Cathar 05 CU 13755
2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1211
3 ST.Cathar 05 CU 13874
2 ActonR.P. 05 CUHV 89
2 ActonR.P. 05 CUHV 63
3 ST.Cathar 05 CUHC 1607
3 WellandR. 06 CU 9920
3 WellandR. 06 CU 9905
2 Burl-GakR 04 OAK 2371
2 ActonR.P. 02 CUACTON 154
2 ActonR.P. 06 CU ACTON 6025
2 HamiltlonC 05 CUBI 865

Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked
C 24 358012 0 10:38:49

C 24 358012 0 10:38:56

4 41154113 0 11:19:04

BC C5 363314 0 10:43:18
6 426.408 10 11:27:32

4 407.258 1 11:14:25

DCWF C 5 445658 -2 11:41:20
5 4154113 0 11:20:14

2 426408 10 11:28.07

3 426408 10 11:28:13

MY C 13 449.977 -1 11:45:25
BB C2 465439 -6 11:56:12
BB C2 449977 -1 11:45:27
BB H 21 388.022 0 11:02:08
BBPC C 3 449977 -1 11:45:45
MY H4 449977 -1 11:45:47
BBP H5 449977 -1  11:46:00
DC C 11 431474 -2 11:33:11
3 405.302 24 11:15:37

BB H3 465439 -6 11:58:44
BB C2 431474 -2 11:35:24
DC C3 431474 -2 11:35:26
BB H4 465439 -6 12:00:46
BB C5 465439 -6 12:00:51
DC Ca4 431474 -2 11:38:04
4 426.408 10 11:35:10

BC C 4 452610 -2 11:53:45
BCSP H 15 431354 0 11:38:41
4 405302 24 11:20:29

BC C5 431474 -2 11:39:03
BB H 15 430510 0 11:39:36
5 407258 1 11:23:26

BB H2 388022 0 11:11:32
C 20 451901 -3  12:00:31

C2 451901 -3 12:00:48

C3 451901 -3 12:01:07

Ca4a 451901 -3 12:.01:19

C5 451901 -3 12:01:33

BB H2 431354 0 11:46:33
5 405302 24 11:29:20

BC H 11 431.292 7 11:48:55
BC C4 352840 0 10:52:42
BLK €2 352840 0 10:53:05
BWFT C 3 431354 0 11:54:30
PC C 8 460707 -5 12:17:06
2 460.707 -5 12:17:40

RG C9 387690 0 11:25:38
C9 360698 -9 11:14:3

C4 360698 0 11:34:36

4  411.406 15 12:55:29

ToWin Velocity
22:32 1438.8586
22:40 1438.1843
22:531437.0837
23:26 1434.3229
23:31 1433.8216
23:551431.9773
24:03 1431.3334
24:03 1431.3070
24:051431.0151
24:11 1430.5351
25:01 1426.5447
25:03 1426.4606
25:03 1426.3939
25:10 1425.8525
25:20 1425.0387
25:22 1424.8883
25:341423.9113
25:451423.0278
26:09 1420.7287
27:19 1415.4699
27:53 1412.6997
27:55 1412.5455
29:08 1406.7701
29:12 1406.4158
30:27 1400.4719
30:58 1397.9457
31:00 1397.8948
31:06 1397.3997
31:09 1396.9071
31:24 1396.0161
32:34 1390.5362
33:07 1387.9738
35:14 1378.2453
37:43 1367.0706
37:58 1365.8998
38:16 1364.5937
38:27 1363.7700
38:40 1362.8103
38:41 1362.6726
40:14 1355.5743
40:54 1352.7441
43:08 1343.1290
43:35 13411720
46:21 1329.2881
46:54 1327.0128
47:25 1324.8502

1311.3880
1267.1942
1184.1694
1067.8984

Nom



07/02/2007 17:29:04

Pos Members/Flyers
1 S. Rebejko

2 B&G. Gallo

3 E. Buttigieg

4 B.R. Smiljanic
5 P. Aiello

6 J. Zagrodzki

7 W. Sitarz

8 G. Dakin

9 A J. Gabrielli
10 L. Koper

11 J. Duliban

12 G. Kolozsvari
13 P. Tavares

14 R. Breton

15 LeBreton Landing
16 Fly or Die Lofts
17 J. Reid Scotty

18 M Placha

19 T Wintle

20 Black Creek Loft
21 A. Coverdale

22 S. Burdzinski

23 Rome M&C Loft
24 E. Camposilvan
25 R. Vanzanten

26 J.K. Loft

27 G. Morrris

28 Willowbrook Loft
29 Tremaine Lofts
30 A. Rasoul

07/02/2007 17:27:04

The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

Old Bird Champion Loft

FedName

Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
ST. Catharin

Welland R.P.
Hamilton Cen
Acton R.P.C

Welland R.P.
ST. Gatharin

Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
Acton R.P.C

Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Acton R.P.C

Welland R.P.
Burl-Oak R.P
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
ST. Catharin

Welland R.P.
Acton R.P.C

Burl-Oak R.P
Hamilton Cen

OB09 OBO1 OBO2
228 206 232
187 126 114
98 235 199
113 108

88
76 156
16 2 54

26 119
32 69
104

60 136
120 15 57
125 58 12

123 65
57
1 33

27 16
99

46 45

17 55

a4

19 36 11

OB03 OBO4 OBOS

235 237 66
188 121 201
174 145 212
104 31
102 10 165
24 54 63
1 49 28
132 99 64
119 9 86
14
19 119 35
18 43 54
156
11 121 21
74
22 48
11 5 43
19 19
6 53
25
13
20
12
39
16
37
33

The Central Ont.R.P_Fed. Inc

Old Bird Average Speed

Pos Member/Flyer Name
1 B&G. Gallo
2 E. Buttigleg
3 S. Rebejko
4 B.R. Smiljanic
S P. Alello
=] J. Zagrodzki
7 A.J. Gabrielli
8 J. Reld Scotty
=] Gi. Kolozsvari
10 W. Sitarz
11 L. Koper
12 R. Vanzanten
13 Fly or Die Lofts
14 J.K. Loft
15 E. Camposilvan
16 R. Breton
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
17 J. Doise
18 T. Harvey
19 S. Williams
20 A. Coverdale
21 Tremaine Lofts
22 S. Burdzinski
23 M Placha
24 J. Duliban
25 A. Rasoul
26 Gi. Dakin
27 J. Dumer
28 W. Zastrow
29 Rome M&C Loft
30 LeBreton Landing
31 TwWintle
32 J. Niestroy
33 Willowbrook Loft
34 G. Barrett
35 E. SCHIMANN
36 G. Maorris

37

P. Tavares

Club

Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Hamilton C
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamllton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
ST. Cathar
Hamilton C
Welland R.

Hamilton C
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Burl-Cak R
Hamilton C
Burl-Cak R
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Hamilton C

To Win
0:00
5:23
6:01
69:05
83:23
90:14
131:17
146:56
139:21
171:30
197:52
222:18
191:14
299:37
320:47
382:58

514:20
531:35
543:35
425:38
315:55
173:46
258:11
279:04
145:13
188:04
49:10
6:37
-20:09
-91:13
-96:44
-40:44
-64:18
-107:21
-63:48
-59:01
-173:38

OoBO6 OBO7 OBO8 Total

32
172
101
178
160
79
60
25
105
69

21

145
21
73

23

214 191
99 111
40 93
97 140
118 56
74 147
230 56
5 19
32 27
123 138
38
aa
42
20 a9
6 25
110
a1
25
59
12 24
36
9

Bird Average
1188.7169
1186.8177
1186.3541
1163.8026
1159.5126
1154.2014
1142.7429
1139.5303
1128.7106
1114.6139
1113.9208
1109.4041
1106.9437
1085.6208
1071.5174
1067.2447
0.0000
-951.8199
-984.2118
-990.4604
-1001.0430
-1009.0127
-1040.2857
-1041.1008
-1084.2576
-1112.8982
-1116.8403
-1128.7313
-1158.1012
-1202.4953
-1227.0999
-1240.3971
-1243.2921
-1256.9326
-1262.4688
-1262.7345
-1335.0563
-1395.1610

1641
1319
1297
771
699
673
496
489
479
448
409
372
351
341
261
217
197
148
143
124
116
85
83
81
62
58
37
36
33

9



The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

Champion Old Bird

07/02/2007 17:30:21

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 08 CUHC 1617 6 272
2 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 cu 17717 C 6 259
3 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 CUHC 531 7 201
4 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 cu 14417 4 191
5 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1621 4 180
6 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 CuU 7756 BBWF C 6 179
7 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 Cu 7748 PE C 4 162
8 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 cCu 17704 C 5 147
9 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 CuU 12817 5 143
10 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 CuU 9738 BC C 3 131
11 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 cu 17733 C 4 127
12 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05 CuU 25553 C 3 125
13 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1618 3 121
14 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 03 cCu 8820 3 113
15 A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 03 Cu 5556 BCH Cc 4 113
16 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 cu 7737 BB C 3 112
17 P. Aiello Welland R. 04 Cu 8747 C 3 105
18 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 04 CUHC 433 4 105
19 A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 05 Cu 13602 BB C 3 105
20 G. Dakin Welland R. 06 CuU 10150 BC C 4 104
21 B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 04 cu 31377 GRIZ C 4 104
22 B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 06 cu 18282 BB C 5 102
23 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05 cu 3975 H 3 101
24 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06 CuU 9831 C 3 100
25 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 IFBUFF 1819 3 99
26 S. Rebejko Hamilton € 05 CUHC 1553 2 96
27 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CU 24147 3 94
28 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1683 2 91
29 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 CU 9724 CH C 2 91
30 R. Breton Welland R. 06 cu 9919 BC C 3 90
31 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 04 cu 7942 PEN C 4 88
32 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 05 CUHC 1566 2 87
33 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 26142 C 2 87
34 G. Dakin Welland R. 05 cu 4505 BB Cc 3 85
35 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 cCu 17726 C 3 85
36 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 04 cu 14307 BB C 2 84
37 G. Dakin Welland R. 06 CU 10105 BB Cc 3 82
38 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 cu 9728 BB C 4 82
39 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU 9827 C 3 81
40 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 cu 24130 2 80
M P. Tavares Hamilton C 06 CuU 16910 2 79
42 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 cu 32437 BCH H 4 76
43 W, Sitarz Acton R.P. 06 CU GUELPH1330 C 2 75
44 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 06 CUOCAK 6750 2 73
45 P. Aiello Welland R. 06 CuU 10228 C 2 72
46 J. Duliban Welland R. 06 CuU 10526 2 7
a7 L. Koper Hamilton C 05 CUHC 2344 3 70



